
Faculty Unique 
ID First Name 

Middle 
Name Last Name Qualification 

1-3400720022 ARPITA   ROY M. PHIL , MSc. ECONOMICS 

1-3400720029 KARABI   BANDYOPADHYAY M TECH 

1-3400821116 ASHIS   MITRA CA 

1-3400846123 MAHUYA   MAITRA MA(JOURNALISM), PG Diploma in Media & Film 

1-4564240534 RAVI   PANDEY MBM Marketing 

1-4571806539 AVIRUPA   BHADURI PGDM, HR 

1-4638199421 DIPTENDU   HALDAR PGDM, Marketing 

1-10989354674 ANUPA   BARIK PHD, MA(JOURNALISM & Mass Communication) 

1-11306863448 SAMIR RANJAN SAMAL PGDM Marketing 

1-11307410679 SEIKH   ABUZAR PGDM Marketing 

1-11307867538 ANAND   RAJ MBA , Marketing 

1-43356752801 UDAYAN   DAS PHD, Finance 

1-43356753082 SUBHASIS   BERA PHD, Economics 

1-43719409329 PRITHVISH KUMAR BOSE PHD, PGDM, Marketing 

1-44678014414 SHOMNATH   DUTTA MBA, BTECH, Operations & Supply Chain 

1-44678371522 PEANAKY   MRIDHA PGDM, BTECH, Operations & Supply Chain 

1-44678465884 SOURAV KUMAR DAS MCOM, BCOM 

1-44679765434 KANIKA   KUNDU MSC. ECONOMICS & FINANCE 

1-44682622034 SHAMYA   ROY CHOUDHURY PGDM, HR 

1-46629394762 RANA   BASU 
PHD, BTECH OPERATIONS & BUSINESS 
ANALYTICS 

1-46629394876 SOUMYADEEP   BANDYOPADHYAY PHD, PGDM, HR 

1-46650522103 ABIR   CHAKRABORTY PGDM, MARKETING 

 


